Unlock
Zone
Cold
Zone
Hot ZoneNEW
with
Touchless
Operation

white/blue fill/black drop shadow
Authorized Dealer
ORDERING INFORMATION
2-Temp Touchless Contertop � PWC-450HF
2-Temp Touchless Foor Standing � PWC-4500HF
2-Temp PureChill Touchless Contertop � PWC-900HF
2-Temp PureChill Touchless Foor Standing � PWC-9500
Touchless Conversion Kit� CL4-9368
Change compatible coolers to
touchless operation in the field
with the this kit. Includes sensor
tower, replacment circuit board,
connection cable, mounting tape
and instructions. Ads 4.5" to height.
Compatible with the PWC-450 and
the Purechill models PWC-900 and
PWC-9500.
Executive Models PureChill Models
•	 Touchless Sensor Module
includes Time Dispense
Lockout for Safety
•	 2-Temp Hot & Cold
•	 Built-In Dual Leak Detectors
•	 Integrated Filter Monitor
•	 Touch control functions
remain fully operational
•	 Quick-Twist filter options
avalable
PWC-900HF Countertop
Weight: 51 lb.
Dimension: 13”W x 18”D x 21”H
PWC-9500HF Floor Standing
Weight: 82 lb.
Dimension: 13”W x 18”D x 56”H
•	 Touchless Sensor Module
includes Time Dispense